
WEDNESDAY WAXING OFFER
10% OFF ANY WAXING TREATMENT

WAXING TREATMENTS 

S A L O N

2 0 2 5

Tel: 07398 647427

PRICE LIST

CUTTING & STYLING:

HAIR TREATMENTS

FROM £25
 FROM £35

£60
 FROM £35

PRICE ON CONSULTATION
FROM £30

FROM £35
£35

LADIES WASH & BLOWDRY
LADIES WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY
WASH, CUT, BLOWDRY & STYLE
LADIES HAIR UP STYLING
BRIDAL HAIR STYLING
HAIR CURLS

GIRLS CUT (AGES 9-16)
WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY

MAKEUP
MAKEUP WITH LASHES
MAKEUP WITHOUT LASHES
HENNA TATTOOS 

£55
£50

FROM £12.50

BRIDAL MAKEUP - HAIR STYLING - SKIN
TREATMENT PACKAGE AVAILABLE

(PRICED ON INDIVIDUAL CONSULTATION)

No 7, West Main Street
Uphall, West Lothian

EH52 5DN

HIGH QUALITY LASHES
AVAILABLE TO 

PURCHASE IN SALON

THREADING & TINTING TREATMENTS 

EYEBROWS
LIP OR CHIN
EYEBROW & LIP
EYEBROW LIP & CHIN
FULL FACE (WITH CALMING MASK)

£10
£6

£14
£18.00

£35

TINTING:

BROW TINT
LASH TINT
BROW & LASH TINT
BROW LASH TINTING WITH EYEBROW WAX

£12.50
£12.50
£21.50

£30.50

THREADING:

EYEBROWS
LIP OR CHIN
LIP & CHIN
FULL LEGS
HALF LEGS
FULL ARMS
HALF ARMS
UNDERARMS
FULL FACE
BRAZILIAN OR HOLLYWOOD
G-STRING WAX
BIKINI LINE WAX
BACK WAX
FULL BODY WAX

£12
£10
£18
£32

£27.50
£22.50

£20
£12.50

£35
£35

£22.50
£25
£30

£135

BODY & MASSAGE TREATMENTS
FULL BODY SCRUB (Incl. Body Brush, Massage & Moisturiser)
BACK MICRODERMABRASION
WOOD THERAPY TREATMENT (30MINS/90MINS)
PAMPER PACKAGE (READY-SET-GO)
BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS (Swedish Aromatherapy)
FULL BODY MASSAGE (Swedish Aromatherapy)
LEG & FOOT MASSAGE
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

£75
£55

£50/£100
£145
£35
£50
£28
£38

NAIL TREATMENTS
FILE & POLISH (FINGERS)
FILE AND POLISH (TOES)
FRENCH POLISH (FINGERS)
FRENCH POLISH (TOES)
CND SHELLAC POLISH- NAILS (FINGERS)
CND SHELLAC POLISH - NAILS (TOES)
GEL NAIL POLISH REMOVAL
GEL NAILS BASE COAT (+£2.00 ADD ON)
LUXURY PEDICURE

£25
£30
£30
£30
£35
£35
£15
£2

£65



Please note a patch
test is required at least
48 hours prior to your
first visit/treatment.

SKINCARE TREATMENTS 

PRO SKIN
The ultimate customisable  treatment, Depending on your skin's needs, it
may include enhanced technologies such as microcurrent, ultrasonic, LED
light therapy and a combination of professional-grade actives. Every
treatment includes well-being touches to elevate the experience.

£45 (30MINS) | £65 (60MINS)

CUSTOMISABLE TREATMENTS:

CRYSTAL CLEAR MICRODERMABRASION
Helps to brighten & lighten for discolourati8 on and uneven skin tones.
Counteracting acne scarring, post operative scarring and stretch marks.

£45 (30MINS) | £65 (60MINS)

TARGETED CONCERN TREATMENTS

PRO CLEAR
Your journey towards clear skin starts here. Pore softening techniques,
extractions and anti-bacterial, microbiome-balancing actively work together
to clear and calm congested breakout-prone skin.

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

PRO BRIGHT
Fade dark spots and reveal brighter skin. This high-intensity treatment combines 
a brightening peel with an electric infusion of professional-grade Vitamin C,
Niacinamide and Hexylresorcinol - addressing all pigmentation concerns.

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

PRO CALM
Soothe and strengthen sensitive skin. Soothing botanical actively provides
relief while lymphatic drainage and pressure point massage help calm a
stressed nervous system. Targeted treatments help hydrate, balance and
restore the skin barrier for reduced sensitivity and calmer skin.

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

PRO FIRM
A comprehensive facial workout. Firming and toning deep tissue facial massage
combined with retexturing and replenishing actives for visibly tighter skin.

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

PRO EYE FLASH
A powerful treatment that helps tone. smooth and brighten the eye area
through intense stimulation and an infusion of botanical actives.

£35 (30MINS) | £15 (ADD ON)

*(60 min Treatments include shoulder massage)

*SAVE - Buy a course of 3x 60min Treatments and get £20 OFF
*SAVE - Buy a course of 6x 60min Treatments and GET 1 FREE



ADVANCED TREATMENTS

PRO POWER PEEL
Our strongest, fastest chemical peel.
This unique three-acid approach
provides powerful resurfacing that is
100% tailored to your skin. Targets
discolouration, texture and breakouts.

PRO NANONEEDLING
Want visibly smoother skin texture
with zero downtime? Resurfacing
actives and professional serums are
infused into skin with a unique device,
which uses tiny cones to maximise
product penetration.

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

£80 (30MINS) | £100 (60MINS)

PRO MICRONEEDLING
By using a device with ultra-fine needles to
create micro-injuries to the skin, microneedling
stimulates the healthy tissue surround the new
wounds to repair the damage. 

This also triggers the production of collagen and
elastin - rebuilding the skin's dermal structure
and helping to reduce the appearance of
wrinkles and texture irregularities such as 
acne pitting or stretch marks.

£100 (30MINS) | £160 (60MINS)

*SAVE - Buy a course of 3x 60min Treatments and get £20 OFF
*SAVE - Buy a course of 6x 60min Treatments and GET 1 FREE



Lemon Bottle Fat Dissolving

CHIN - £105
CHIN & NECK - £165
LOWER ABDOMEN - £245
FULL STOMACH - £335
LOVE HANDLES - £245
UNDER BRA - £210
UPPER ARMS - £210
OUTER THIGHS - £245
INNER THIGHS - £245
BANANA ROLL - £210
FULL 360 - £525

Vitamin Injections 
& Skin Boosters

Fat Dissolving Solutions | Painless Injections

SKIN BOOSTERS 
PROFHILO: 
£220 (Single Session) | £620 (3x Sessions)

JALUPRO SUPER HYDRO:
£190 (1x Session) | £540 (3x Sessions)

LUMI EYES:
£140 (1x Session) | £390 (3x Sessions)

VITAMIN D - £80
VITAMIN C - £53
B12 BOOSTER - £44
BIOTIN - £80

Packages Of 3x Sessions To Be Paid Upfront


