



PRICE LIST

2025

HAIR TREATMENTS

CUTTING & STYLING:

THREADING:

LADIES WASH & BLOWDRY FROM £25 LADIES WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY FROM £35 WASH, CUT, BLOWDRY & STYLE £60 LADIES HAIR UP STYLING FROM £35 BRIDAL HAIR STYLING PRICE ON CONSULTATION HAIR CURLS FROM £30

GIRLS CUT (AGES 9-16) FROM £35 WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY £35

WEDNESDAY WAXING OFFER

10% OFF ANY WAXING TREATMENT

MAKEUP

MAKEUP WITH LASHES £55 MAKEUP WITHOUT LASHES £50 HENNA TATTOOS FROM £12.50

BRIDAL MAKEUP - HAIR STYLING - SKIN TREATMENT PACKAGE AVAILABLE (PRICED ON INDIVIDUAL CONSULTATION)







EH52 5DN

HIGH QUALITY LASHES AVAILABLE TO PURCHASE IN SALON

£145

£35

£50

£28

£38

THREADING & TINTING TREATMENTS

TINTING:

TIMEADING.		minio.	
EYEBROWS	£10	BROW TINT	£12.50
LIP OR CHIN	£6	LASH TINT	£12.50
EYEBROW & LIP	£14	BROW & LASH TINT	£21.50
EYEBROW LIP & CHIN	£18.00	BROW LASH TINTING WITH EYEBROW WAX	£30.50
FULL FACE (WITH CALMING MASK)	£35	NAIL TREATMENTS	
WAXING TREATMENTS		FILE & POLISH (FINGERS)	£25
FYFBROWS	£12	FILE AND POLISH (TOES)	£30
LIP OR CHIN	£10	FRENCH POLISH (FINGERS)	£30
LIP & CHIN	£18	FRENCH POLISH (TOES)	£30
FULL LEGS	£32	CND SHELLAC POLISH- NAILS (FINGERS)	£35
HALF LEGS	£27.50	CND SHELLAC POLISH - NAILS (TOES)	£35
FULL ARMS	£22.50	GEL NAIL POLISH REMOVAL	£15
HALF ARMS	£20	GEL NAILS BASE COAT (+£2.00 ADD ON)	£2
UNDERARMS	£12.50	LUXURY PEDICURE	£65
FULL FACE	£35		
BRAZILIAN OR HOLLYWOOD	£35	BODY & MASSAGE TREATMENTS	
G-STRING WAX	£22.50		
BIKINI LINE WAX	£25	FULL BODY SCRUB (Incl. Body Brush, Massage & Moisturiser)	£75
BACK WAX	£30	BACK MICRODERMABRASION	£55
FULL BODY WAX	£135	WOOD THERAPY TREATMENT (30MINS/90MINS)	£50/£100

PAMPER PACKAGE (READY-SET-GO)

LEG & FOOT MASSAGE

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS (Swedish Aromatherapy)

FULL BODY MASSAGE (Swedish Aromatherapy)









test is required at least 48 hours prior to your first visit/treatment.

SKINCARE TREATMENTS

CUSTOMISABLE TREATMENTS:

PRO SKIN

The ultimate customisable treatment, Depending on your skin's needs, it may include enhanced technologies such as microcurrent, ultrasonic, LED light therapy and a combination of professional-grade actives. Every treatment includes well-being touches to elevate the experience.

£45 (30MINS) | £65 (60MINS)

CRYSTAL CLEAR MICRODERMABRASION

Helps to brighten & lighten for discolourati8 on and uneven skin tones. Counteracting acne scarring, post operative scarring and stretch marks.

£45 (30MINS) | £65 (60MINS)

*SAVE - Buy a course of 3x 60min Treatments and get £20 OFF *SAVE - Buy a course of 6x 60min Treatments and GET 1 FREE

TARGETED CONCERN TREATMENTS

PRO CLEAR

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

Your journey towards clear skin starts here. Pore softening techniques, extractions and anti-bacterial, microbiome-balancing actively work together to clear and calm congested breakout-prone skin.

PRO BRIGHT

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

Fade dark spots and reveal brighter skin. This high-intensity treatment combines a brightening peel with an electric infusion of professional-grade Vitamin C, Niacinamide and Hexylresorcinol - addressing all pigmentation concerns.

PRO CALM

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

Soothe and strengthen sensitive skin. Soothing botanical actively provides relief while lymphatic drainage and pressure point massage help calm a stressed nervous system. Targeted treatments help hydrate, balance and restore the skin barrier for reduced sensitivity and calmer skin.

PRO FIRM

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

A comprehensive facial workout. Firming and toning deep tissue facial massage combined with retexturing and replenishing actives for visibly tighter skin.

PRO FYF FLASH

£35 (30MINS) | £15 (ADD ON)

A powerful treatment that helps tone, smooth and brighten the eye area through intense stimulation and an infusion of botanical actives.







ADVANCED TREATMENTS

PRO POWER PEEL

Our strongest, fastest chemical peel. This unique three-acid approach provides powerful resurfacing that is 100% tailored to your skin. Targets discolouration, texture and breakouts.

£65 (30MINS) | £105 (60MINS)

PRO NANONEEDLING

Want visibly smoother skin texture with zero downtime? Resurfacing actives and professional serums are infused into skin with a unique device, which uses tiny cones to maximise product penetration.

£80 (30MINS) | £100 (60MINS)

PRO MICRONEEDLING

By using a device with ultra-fine needles to create micro-injuries to the skin, microneedling stimulates the healthy tissue surround the new wounds to repair the damage.

This also triggers the production of collagen and elastin - rebuilding the skin's dermal structure and helping to reduce the appearance of wrinkles and texture irregularities such as acne pitting or stretch marks.

£100 (30MINS) | £160 (60MINS)

*SAVE - Buy a course of 3x 60min Treatments and get £20 OFF *SAVE - Buy a course of 6x 60min Treatments and GET 1 FREE



Lemon Bottle Fat Dissolving



Fat Dissolving Solutions | Painless Injections

CHIN - £105
CHIN & NECK - £165
LOWER ABDOMEN - £245
FULL STOMACH - £335
LOVE HANDLES - £245
UNDER BRA - £210
UPPER ARMS - £210
OUTER THIGHS - £245
INNER THIGHS - £245
BANANA ROLL - £210
FULL 360 - £525





Vitamin Injections & Skin Boosters

VITAMIN D - £80 VITAMIN C - £53 B12 BOOSTER - £44 BIOTIN - £80

SKIN BOOSTERS

PROFHILO: £220 (Single Session) | £620 (3x Sessions)

JALUPRO SUPER HYDRO: £190 (1x Session) | £540 (3x Sessions)

LUMI EYES: £140 (1x Session) | £390 (3x Sessions)

Packages Of 3x Sessions To Be Paid Upfront